
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
3 

39 
21 
60 
92 
38 

8 
941 
134 
156 

69 
851 
138 
132 

65 
314 

18 
16 
25 

165 
121 

79 
269 
126 

37 
74 
28 
78 
23 

771 
213 

6 
76 

129 

Name 
Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Davide MORTALI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Alessio GAZZOLO 
Giancarlo PAVESE 
Omar BONVICINI 
Lorenzo TARABELLA 
Manuel IVAGNES 
Massimo GIGLIOLI 
MAURIZIO FIORENTINI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Gianni SEGATA 
Giampiero SCOPETANI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Lorenzo IVALDI 
Luca FIGEROD 
Michele MASCOLI 
Alessio BRONZINI 
Luca REVIATI 
Pino VOCATURI 
Stefano ZATTARA 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Emanuele ERITREI 
Cristiano PISTILLO 
Akil HUSSAIN 
Alberto FERRARI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Gabriele GIORDANO 
Graziano BERNARDI 
Fabio PODESTA' 
Andrea SAVI 
Mauro PONCINI 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
V1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
V1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 

M ode l/ Engine  
Kavasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kavasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
honda 
Bmw 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 

In Lap 
2 
6 
4 
5 
9 
7 
6 
4 
8 

10 
4 
8 
3 

10 
4 
9 
6 
5 
8 
9 
9 

10 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
7 
5 
9 
7 
5 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
1:08.785 
1:09.209 
1:10.702 
1:10.901 
1:11.746 
1:11.916 
1:12.178 
1:12.195 
1:12.515 
1:12.822 
1:13.035 
1:13.227 
1:13.525 
1:13.533 
1:13.606 
1:13.763 
1:13.810 
1:13.985 
1:14.046 
1:14.110 
1:14.162 
1:14.345 
1:14.634 
1:14.636 
1:14.726 
1:14.843 
1:14.898 
1:14.904 
1:14.970 
1:15.373 
1:15.725 
1:15.834 
1:15.883 
1:16.217 

Diff 

0.424 
1.917 
2.116 
2.961 
3.131 
3.393 
3.410 
3.730 
4.037 
4.250 
4.442 
4.740 
4.748 
4.821 
4.978 
5.025 
5.200 
5.261 
5.325 
5.377 
5.560 
5.849 
5.851 
5.941 
6.058 
6.113 
6.119 
6.185 
6.588 
6.940 
7.049 
7.098 
7.432 

Gap 

0.424 
1.493 
0.199 
0.845 
0.170 
0.262 
0.017 
0.320 
0.307 
0.213 
0.192 
0.298 
0.008 
0.073 
0.157 
0.047 
0.175 
0.061 
0.064 
0.052 
0.183 
0.289 
0.002 
0.090 
0.117 
0.055 
0.006 
0.066 
0.403 
0.352 
0.109 
0.049 
0.334 

Best Speed 
122,992 
122,238 
119,657 
119,321 
117,916 
117,637 
117,210 
117,183 
116,666 
116,174 
115,835 
115,531 
115,063 
115,050 
114,936 
114,692 
114,619 
114,348 
114,253 
114,155 
114,075 
113,794 
113,353 
113,350 
113,214 
113,037 
112,954 
112,945 
112,845 
112,242 
111,720 
111,559 
111,487 
110,999 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/04/2017 15.19.52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

LIVE TIMING: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE  
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:02:28 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/04/2017 15:00 


